KNZB Competitie deel 3
Zoetermeer, 2-2-2025

Programmanr. 12
2-2-2025 - 15:15

Meisjes, 50m vlinderslag

Onder 16
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1 van 2
3 Elise van der Horst

4 Maartje Wagner
5 Jamimah Heuvelman

Serie 2 van 2
3 Maite Fieveroa Martins
4 Iris Boeters
5 Tessa Hartman
6 Liz van Antwerpen

vereniging

SG LinK-ZV Zoetermeer
SG LinK-ZV Zoetermeer
SG LinK-ZV Zoetermeer

d'Elft WAVE (SG)

Westland Swimming Stars
Westland Swimming Stars
Westland Swimming Stars

inschrijftijd

53.46
46.01
49.72

36.55
31.89
35.87
39.98

201200880
201300776
201201938

201003938
200900856
201002430
201002224

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81129

Registered to Zoetermeer
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